FE5% © KYW/ED/811 XXI

BB 2008/09 BB EFHIBIRH

B4 IMC/25-26(1)/12b
RE—[H—=FPE
2025/26 B35
FhBERTIERERN, FtEIE

ThERERTERN LE—SHPERBERRABFENSEE -

REg / Tk FRrR &R

1. ISR HEFE R BAIHETAVEREM (—F) : $40,215.00 (ZEMPF) x 12 = $482,580.00
FER B HATRIE (—5F) : $42,120.00 (EMPF) x 12 = $505,440.00

2. BAEERAEEE B EIIENFIM (—5F) = $18,060.00 (% MPF) x 12 = $216,720.00

3. BRROEERAIRZIZRTE $1,600.00 x 30 /N[ = $48,000.00

4. BERFIFREAV $1,000.00 x 45 /)\[Ff = $45,000.00

5. MITHRIGIE $1,200.00 x 30 /N = $36,000.00

6. BRXIGIEI $1,000.00 x 30 /\F = $30,000.00

7. EFXEFaETFEBGE EFE2BVYSRFEE

BEEABELEO - IIRNEMEFELEIEER K LB K A FEIIE = $4,900.00

8. XEBRKRABFENER

MHEHM « HEREFHYMES = $5,000.00

9. EREHRMREMHEIEE

HYSTENLENEBEYE  =$10,000.00

2024/25 BEHE RPN BB RER
2025/26 BB BEFENEE
FEETAAE H -

RETABZH
TRETRIE&EER: ¢

$131,412.84
$1,287,351.00
$1,383,640.00
$0.00

$35,123.84 BA1%5 2026/27 BEFEA)




